
Fixtures for 12-Aug-20

Otago Secondary Schools Sports Association
06-Aug-20

Curling

-  Teams  - Venue CommentTime

Wednesday, 12 August

Experienced Grade

St Hilda's Sweeping 

Beauties

Otago Boys Hopefulls Ice Stadium R1

Logan Park Ice Curl John McGlashan 2 Ice Stadium R2

John McGlashan 1 Kavanagh Ice Stadium R3

Otago Boys Dreamers Bayfield Burlers Ice Stadium R4

Otago Girls Curling 

Fries
Bye

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

Novice Grade

St Hilda's Baby 

Broomers

Bayfield Heavy 

Sweepers

Ice Stadium R1

Columba Snr A Bayfield Rockstars Ice Stadium R2

Columba Snr B TAIC/KVC Ice Stadium R3

Bayfield House Hunters Kavanagh Ice Stadium R4

Bayfield Wizards Bye

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

5:00pm

Check the latest Draws & Results at

www.osssa.org.nz


